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Lista n. 4 — BARCELLONA POZZO DI GOTTO AL CENTRO
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AMMINISTRATIVE
DEL 4 E 5 OTTOBRE
2020
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BARCELLONA

POZZO DI GOTTO

ALCENTRO

1781

Totale
67
12
16
12

105
10
58
52
89

329
24
21
56
33
28

399
19
42

286
27
81

1781

dati non ufficiali

10
17
44

48

47
15

46
51

45
64

44
33

43
16

42
13
40

10
34

40
45

39
15
47

38
35

37
14
50

36
33

35
12
33

34
13
53

33
13
57

32
13
14
68

31
32

30
38

29
13
39

28
29

27
22
54

26
23

49
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25
50

24
17
61

23
17
39

22
23
57

21
14
40

20
10
47

19

16
34

17
33
61

16
13
34

15
25

14
31

13
20

11
61

10
26
07/10/20 13.31

9
13

8
39

31| 3N 12

28 | 15

2
10
31

2
0
0
0
0
0
0
24

Sezioni
Andrea
TOTALE

Ctania Salvatore
Giambo' Andrea
Isgro' Domenica

La Malfa Stefano| 11
Mangano Maria
Milone Domenica
Panasiti Giada
Sarao' Eleonora
Trovato Angela

Antonino
D'Amico Maria

Barca Giusy
Luisa

Urso Edoardo
\VOTI SOLO DI

Di Natali Santi
LISTA

Calabro'
Antonino
De Pasquale
Mariagrazia
M.

Fazio Irene
Ferrara
[Domenico
Francalanza
Gianluca
Garofalo
Sebastian C.
Genovese
/Antonino
Genovese
Vittorio
Giambo'
Antonino
Giannetto
Angela



	N° 4 - BPG AL CENTRO

